
Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 0 0 0,00

Bacco Erik 01/2135 0 0 0,00

Bacco Eros 01/2138 0 0 0,00

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 0 0 0,00

Pagin Federica 01/2142 0 0 0,00

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 0 0 0,00

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 0 0 0,00

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 0 0 0,00

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donà Michele (01/2069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittarello Cristian (01/2155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 0 0 0,00

Coppo Federica 01/1621 0 0 0,00

Donà Michele 01/2069 0 0 0,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 0 0 0,00

Maniero Luca 01/1622 0 0 0,00

Pittarello Cristian 01/2155 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 0 0 0,00

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00

Black Bear DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicola Galvan (01/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 0 0 0,00

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 0 0 0,00

Greggio Michele 01/2190 0 0 0,00

Nicola Galvan 01/2191 0 0 0,00

Scocco Cristian 01/793 0 0 0,00

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 0 0 0,00

Loreggiola Chuckers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barban Mattia (01/2208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ignoto Angelo (01/2212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Llakaj Edvig (01/2199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maragno Damiano  (01/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvador Riccardo (01/2198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonini Riccardo (01/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barban Mattia 01/2208 0 0 0,00

Ignoto Angelo 01/2212 0 0 0,00

Llakaj Edvig 01/2199 0 0 0,00

Maragno Damiano 01/2197 0 0 0,00

Salvador Riccardo 01/2198 0 0 0,00

Tonini Riccardo 01/2211 0 0 0,00

Vasic Luka 01/2184 0 0 0,00

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 0 0 0,00


